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Day of the Week Date Event Time of Event if 
Applicable 

AUGUST 

Monday – Friday July 31 – August 11th, 
2023 

Pre-Planning and 
Professional Development High School CLOSED 

Tuesday August 8, 2023 NEW Parent Orientation & 
Meet the Teacher 4:30pm High School 

Wednesday August 9, 2023  Returning Families Meet 
the Teacher 2:00pm – 5:00pm 

Monday August 14, 2023 
1st Day of School 

Beginning of 1st Marking Period 
7:30am 

Monday - Thursday August 28 – 31, 2023 MAP Growth Testing Fall Term 

SEPTEMBER 

Monday September 4, 2023 Labor Day  High School CLOSED 

OCTOBER 

Thursday October 12, 2023 End of 1st Marking Period (43 
Days)  

Friday October 13, 2023 Teacher Workday / Student 
Holiday High School CLOSED 

Monday October 16, 2023 Beginning of 2nd Marking Period  

NOVEMBER 

Thursday – Friday November 16-17, 2023 LCS National Christian 
Educators Conference High School CLOSED 

Monday – Friday November 20-24, 2023 Thanksgiving Break High School CLOSED 

DECEMBER 

Friday December 22, 2023 
Christmas Presentations 

End of 2nd Marking Period (43 
days) 

8:30am PK-2nd 

10:30am 3rd-12th 
Noon Dismissal 

Two Weeks December 25 - January 
5, 2024 Christmas Holiday High School CLOSED 

JANUARY 

Monday January 8, 2024 Teacher Workday/Student 
Holiday High School CLOSED 

Tuesday January 9, 2024 Beginning	of	3rd	Marking	Period	  

Monday January 15, 2023 Martin Luther King Jr High School CLOSED 

Monday - Thursday   January 22-25, 2024 MAP Growth Testing Winter Term 

FEBRUARY 

Monday February 19, 2024 Presidents Day High School CLOSED 

MARCH 



 MARCH JUMP START – Registration 
Renewals 2024-2025 School Year 

Thursday March 14, 2024 End of 3rd Marking Period   
(46 days)  

Friday March 15, 2024 Teacher Workday / Student 
Holiday High School CLOSED 

Monday – Friday March 18-22, 2024 SPRING BREAK High School CLOSED 

Monday March 25, 2024 Beginning of 4th Marking Period  

Friday March 29, 2024 Good Friday High School CLOSED 

APRIL 

Monday – Thursday  April 22-25, 2024 MAP Growth Testing Spring Term 

MAY 

Wednesday May 8, 2024 Seniors Walk Out Seniors Last Day of 
School 

Friday May 17, 2024 Seniors Graduation TBD 

Friday May 24, 2024 
Last Day of School 

End of 4th Marking Period (44 
days) 

Noon Dismissal  

Tuesday – Friday May 28-31, 2024 Teacher Post Planning High School CLOSED 

JUNE 
Monday-Friday June 10-14, 2024 Missions Trip Tentative Dates 

 

Severe Weather/Emergency Make-Up Days 
1 Monday November 20, 2023 Thanksgiving Holiday 

2 Tuesday November 21, 2023 Thanksgiving Holiday 

3 Wednesday November 22, 2023 Thanksgiving Holiday 

4 Tuesday January 8, 2024 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

5 Monday February 19, 2024 Presidents’ Day 

6-10 Monday-Friday March 18-22, 2024 Spring Break 

 

SAT Test Date Registration Deadline Deadline for Changes, Regular 
Cancellation, and Late Registration 

August 26, 2023 July 28, 2023 August 15, 2023 
October 7, 2023 September 7, 2023 September 26, 2023 

November 4, 2023 October 5, 2023 October 24, 2023 
December 2, 2023 November 2, 2023 November 21, 2023 

March 24, 2024 (Digital)* February 23, 2024 TBD 
May 4, 2024 (Digital)* April 19, 2024 TBD 
June 1, 2024 (Digital)* May 17, 2024 TBD 

* Students taking the digital SAT who need to borrow a device from College Board will need to register and request 
their device earlier than the registration deadline—at least 30 days before test day. 


